DIST(LEA_NAME

01
01
01
01
01
01
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Burrillville
Burrillville
Burrillville
Burrillville
Burrillville
Central Falls
Central Falls
Central Falls
Central Falls
Central Falls
Central Falls
Central Falls
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
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schCode schName

01106
01108
01103
01104
01105
01109
03109
03108
03107
03104
03105
04106
04105
04101
04109
04115
04104
04108
07135
07106
07108
07120
07118
07116
07115
07129
07125
07134
07122
07127
07119
07130
07121
07126
07103
07128
07110

Barrington High School
Barrington Middle School
Primrose Hill School

Nayatt School

Hampden Meadows School
Sowams Elementary School
Burrillville High School

Austin T. Levy School

William L. Callahan School
Burrillville Middle School

Steere Farm Elementary School
Veterans Memorial Elementary
Margaret I. Robertson School
Ella Risk School

Alan Shawn Feinstein School
Dr. Earl F. Calcutt Middle School
Capt. G. Harold Hunt School (includes Cowden Street School)
Central Falls Senior High School
NE Laborers'/Cranston/Construction Career Academy
Norwood Avenue School

John W. Horton School

Stadium School

Eden Park School

William R. Dutemple School
Hugh B. Bain Middle School
Western Hills Middle School
Arlington School

Hope Highlands Elementary School
Garden City School

Stone Hill School

Gladstone Street School
Edgewood Highland School
Woodridge School

Cranston High School West
Oak Lawn School

Glen Hills School

Daniel D. Waterman School
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adm

194612
144716
61108
60401
102431
44975
159318
56536
56245
119253
70466
90640
43542
84465
41533
156932
63089
161262
15938
15453
27049
42494
53436
49703
125006
209012
24902
73496
52661
46614
84392
35837
43537
321541
50117
58521
39213

ada

185584
138407
58352
57906
98835
43312
146668
53068
52973
112551
67560
85220
40721
79564
39056
143704
59627
161262
13455
14511
25492
40087
50629
46889
116833
199458
23603
70600
49867
44765
80134
33916
42026
295014
48254
56648
37602

03-04

95.36
95.64
95.49
95.87
96.49
96.30
92.06
93.87
94.18
94.38
95.88
94.02
93.52
94.20
94.04
91.57
94.51
100.00
84.42
93.90
94.24
94.34
94.75
94.34
93.46
95.43
94.78
96.06
94.69
96.03
94.95
94.64
96.53
91.75
96.28
96.80
95.89

02-03

95.56
95.82
95.67
95.87
96.20
95.82
94.69
94.53
94.40
94.44
95.56
94.54
93.85
94.12
93.60
90.85
90.41
83.40
85.96
95.31
95.24
95.15
95.51
94.50
93.62
95.51
94.81
95.86
94.37
95.71
94.60
94.15
96.04
91.19
95.71
96.14
95.23



07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
12
13
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
19

Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
Foster
Glocester
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Little Compton
Middletown

07112
07113
07124
07117
07123
08107
08115
08110
08108
08114
08112
08116
08109
09102
09106
09103
09105
09107
09108
12101
13103
16111
16104
16108
16114
16106
16103
16110
16109
17109
17112
17113
17110
17106
17102
17117
18101
19114
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Chester W. Barrows School
Cranston High School East
George J. Peters School
Edward S. Rhodes School
Park View Middle School

B.F. Norton Elementary School
Cumberland Middle School

Cumberland Hill School (includes Cumberland Hill Annex)

Garvin Memorial School
Cumberland High School

Ashton School

North Cumberland Middle School
Community School

James H. Eldredge Elementary School
East Greenwich High School
Archie R. Cole Junior High School
Frenchtown School

Meadowbrook Farms School
George Hanaford School

Captain Isaac Paine School
Fogarty Memorial School

Nicholas A. Ferri Middle School
George C. Calef School

Sarah Dyer Barnes School

Early Childhood Center

Brown Avenue School

Thornton School

Graniteville School

Winsor Hill School

Lincoln Central Elementary School
Saylesville Elementary School
Northern Lincoln Elementary School
Lincoln Senior High School
Lonsdale Elementary School
Fairlawn Elementary

Lincoln Middle School

Wilbur & McMahon Schools
Joseph H. Gaudet School
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43941
285579
51304
35638
161197
71036
107707
123227
67080
272770
64156
125894
122369
60838
118256
83948
68826
55499
52076
67167
66801
154111
33859
40587
43612
38161
44552
32233
43564
71486
67990
63273
188169
38729
44238
117476
58755
149332

42124
257687
48726
34186
152848
68263
102920
118849
64628
249566
61617
121340
118364
58925
111550
80916
66183
53570
50550
64047
63941
141331
32169
38713
41485
36596
42430
31056
42122
69199
65104
60532
174972
37557
42459
112167
55558
143241

95.86
90.23
94.98
95.93
94.82
96.10
95.56
96.45
96.34
91.49
96.04
96.38
96.73
96.86
94.33
96.39
96.16
96.52
97.07
95.35
95.72
91.71
95.01
95.38
95.12
95.90
95.24
96.35
96.69
96.80
95.76
95.67
92.99
96.97
95.98
95.48
94.56
95.92

95.20
89.47
94.16
95.06
93.93
96.24
95.64
96.34
96.20
91.24
95.77
95.67
95.95
99.25
94.82
96.52
95.77
96.12
96.36
94.60
95.46
92.15
94.98
95.34
94.43
95.12
94.33
95.00
94.90
97.04
95.86
95.65
92.57
96.33
95.22
94.37
94.36
95.00



19
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Narragansett
Narragansett
Narragansett
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

New Shoreham
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Smithfield
North Smithfield
North Smithfield
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket

19106
19112
19107
19111
20102
20103
20104
21112
21111
21114
21103
21106
21110
21105
21102
22101
24105
24103
24110
24112
24109
24107
24108
24111
24106
25106
25108
25110
26118
26106
26122
26111
26116
26115
26110
26120
26107
26113
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Aquidneck School

John F. Kennedy School

Forest Avenue School (includes Forest Avenue II)
Middletown High School
Narragansett Elementary School
Narragansett Pier School
Narragansett High School
Coggeshall School

Rogers High School

William J. Underwood School
Carey School

Frank E. Thompson Middle School
Dr. M. H. Sullivan School

Sheffield School

Cranston - Calvert School

Block Island School

North Providence High School
Marieville Elementary School
Greystone School

Birchwood School

Centredale School

James L. McGuire School

Dr. Joseph A. Whelan Elementary School
Dr. Edward A. Ricci School
Stephen Olney School

Dr. Harry L. Halliwell Memorial School
North Smithfield Jr - Sr High School
North Smithfield Elementary School
Shea Senior High School

Samuel Slater Junior High School
Agnes E. Little School

Nathanael Greene School
Curvin-McCabe School

Flora S. Curtis Memorial School
Potter-Burns School

Elizabeth Baldwin School

Goff Junior High School

Fallon Memorial School
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63955
64480
63877
132882
110104
93815
91421
38557
139665
33797
35727
108183
45014
37536
7068
25284
209558
44596
50998
83860
40478
38848
34205
82822
38743
73718
149645
108528
205559
127486
80225
103789
81458
60822
97016
131236
101843
95295

61734
62189
61542
123896
105328
89986
86833
34306
122095
31578
33970
100299
41868
35502
44567
23326
193573
42221
48091
79401
38435
37197
32627
78423
37078
70586
142454
104332
181611
120292
75798
98890
77768
57796
92504
125059
95388
90141

96.53
96.45
96.34
93.24
95.66
95.92
94.98
88.97
87.42
93.43
95.08
92.71
93.01
94.58
630.55
92.26
92.37
94.67
94.30
94.68
94.95
95.75
95.39
94.69
95.70
95.75
95.19
96.13
88.35
94.36
94.48
95.28
95.47
95.02
95.35
95.29
93.66
94.59

95.53
95.34
95.20
91.41
95.16
95.38
93.53
94.31
88.61
92.81
94.17
91.36
90.81
91.32
93.86
92.26
92.68
94.74
94.34
94.57
94.74
95.02
94.61
93.54
91.16
96.08
95.24
95.37
90.53
94.68
94.53
95.14
95.30
94.77
95.08
95.00
93.21
93.99



26
26
26
26
26
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Pawtucket

Pawtucket

Pawtucket

Pawtucket

Pawtucket

Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence

26121
26125
26103
26105
26119
28189
28168
28116
28156
28151
28147
28122
28145
28164
28140
28178
28162
28179
28182
28161
28144
28148
28163
28121
28115
28172
28181
28138
28130
28127
28180
28165
28146
28134
28142
28157
28188
28153
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M. Virginia Cunningham School

Francis J. Varieur School

Joseph Jenks Junior High School

William E. Tolman Senior High School

Henry J. Winters School

Health & Science Technology High School

Alternate Learning Project

Alan Shawn Feinstein Elementary School

Robert L. Bailey, IV Elementary School

Vartan Gregorian Elementary School at Fox Point
Roger Williams Middle School

Charles Fortes Elementary School (includes Charles Fortes An
Nathanael Greene Middle School

Classical High School

Carl G. Lauro Memorial School

Textron Chamber of Commerce Academy

The Charlotte Woods Elementary School

Feinstein High School

Springfield Middle School |

Harry Kizirian Elementary School

Gilbert Stuart Middle School

Windmill Street School (includes Windmill Street School Annex
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. School

Alfred Lima, Sr. Elementary School (includes Lima Annex Elem
Asa Messer School (includes Asa Messer Annex)
Samuel W. Bridgham Middle School

Anthony Carnevale Elementary School

Robert F. Kennedy School

Veazie Street School

Webster Avenue School

The Sergeant Cornel Young, Jr. Elementary School
Pleasant View School

Oliver Hazard Perry Middle School

Laurel Hill Avenue School (includes Laurel Hill Annex)
Reservoir Avenue School

Sackett Street School

Providence Academy of International Studies

William D'Abate School
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97949
79026
138639
223225
86360
50879
21271
85478
91406
57463
157857
110481
151744
205206
171130
39685
77861
64052
70635
107444
144357
126513
101577
119836
90281
116528
86945
98006
105438
77342
52596
78670
141451
120850
49140
87122
59598
74014

93084
75538
128910
193013
81824
40762
16207
79302
83252
52768
136770
102932
138626
191588
157495
37746
71420
55962
64430
98802
127263
116182
93953
111805
84029
104580
81351
91967
96823
71189
48428
71289
126077
111395
46184
82225
50484
68825

95.03
95.59
92.98
86.47
94.75
80.12
76.19
92.77
91.08
91.83
86.64
93.17
91.36
93.36
92.03
95.11
91.73
87.37
91.22
91.96
88.16
91.83
92.49
93.30
93.07
89.75
93.57
93.84
91.83
92.04
92.08
90.62
89.13
92.18
93.98
94.38
84.7
92.99

94.33
94.77
92.01
85.44
92.92
85.05
77.95
93.90
91.57
92.27
86.97
93.21
91.40
93.36
91.96
95.01
91.59
87.10
90.88
91.58
87.76
91.43
92.08
92.80
92.57
89.23
93.04
93.30
91.24
91.44
91.43
89.96
88.44
91.46
93.26
93.58
83.81
92.09



28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Scituate
Scituate
Scituate
Scituate
Smithfield
Smithfield
Smithfield
Smithfield
Smithfield
Smithfield

South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick

28160
28139
28135
28158
28102
28150
28183
28143
28170
28149
28137
28131
30103
30102
30106
30104
31109
31108
31103
31104
31105
31107
32108
32113
32103
32109
32110
32107
32112
32114
32115
35134
35119
35124
35117
35118
35133
35132
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Mary E. Fogarty School

Central High School

George J. West School

Edmund W. Flynn School (includes Flynn Annex I)
West Broadway School

Mount Pleasant High School
Governor Christopher & Lola DelSesto Middle School
Nathan Bishop Middle School
Times2 Academy

Hope High School

Esek Hopkins Middle School

Birch Vocational Center (includes Occupational Education Proc
Clayville Elementary School

Hope Elementary School

North Scituate Elementary School
Scituate High School

Vincent J. Gallagher Middle School
Raymond C. LaPerche School
William Winsor School

Old County Road School

Anna M. McCabe School
Smithfield Senior High School
South Kingstown High School
Matunuck School

Wakefield Elementary School
South Road Elementary

Curtis Corner Middle School
Peace Dale Elementary School
West Kingston Elementary School
Broad Rock Middle School

The Farm School

Pilgrim High School

Wyman School

Randall Holden School

Potowomut School

Aldrich Junior High School
Warwick Neck School

Park School
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91687
287960
131321
120157

86436
275999

65198
118271

85530
245339
105627

24002

35566

50742

61205

89641
129334

42935

49476

51677

57453
152673
237638

57150

52844

48696

96620

93830

53896

93013

1975
239964

52179

54500

28609
122930

57712

44939

84059
232066
121887
111721

79525
222080

58809
102608

81125
196829

94626

22658

33909

48598

58974

84213
123130

41201

47989

49382

55488
141932
211464

54076

50411

46643

91954

89728

51902

88773

1892
217752

49557

52053

27424
116122

55078

42946

91.68
80.59
92.82
92.98
92.00
80.46
90.20
86.76
94.85
80.23
89.59
94.40
95.34
95.77
96.35
93.94
95.20
95.96
96.99
95.56
96.58
92.96
88.99
94.62
95.40
95.78
95.17
95.63
96.30
95.44
95.80
90.74
94.97
95.51
95.86
94.46
95.44
95.57

90.69
79.49
91.72
91.68
90.40
78.75
88.19
84.39
91.98
77.35
86.56
87.92
94.72
95.00
95.27
92.66
95.30
95.78
96.80
95.28
96.05
92.33
93.73
95.46
95.80
95.98
95.24
95.44
96.08
95.13
89.96
91.35
95.52
96.03
96.05
94.64
95.58
95.66



35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
38
38
38
38
38
38
48
50
52
53
54
60

Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Westerly
Westerly
Westerly
Westerly
Westerly
Westerly
Westerly
West Warwick
West Warwick
West Warwick
West Warwick
West Warwick
West Warwick
CVS Highlander
R.l. Sch for the Deaf

35101
35136
35122
35126
35121
35130
35137
35123
35114
35135
35120
35104
35128
35139
35138
35131
35127
35129
35125
36106
36105
36104
36111
36103
36101
36109
38104
38107
38106
38111
38105
38109
28601
28702

Kingston Hill Academy 32601

International Charter

26601

Blackstone Academy 26602

MET Career & Tech

28703
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Norwood School

Cottrell F. Hoxsie School

John Greene School

Rhodes School

E. G. Robertson School

Warwick Veterans Memorial High School
Drum Rock Elementary School

Lippitt School

Greenwood School

Harold F. Scott School

Gorton Junior High School

Oakland Beach Elementary School
Holliman School

Winman Junior High School

Toll Gate High School

Cedar Hill School

Sherman School

John Wickes School

Francis School

State Street Elementary School

Tower Street School

Westerly High School

Springbrook Elementary School
Babcock Middle School

Bradford School

Dunn's Corners School

John F. Horgan Elementary School

John F. Deering Middle School

West Warwick Senior High School
Providence Street School (including Wakefield Hills Elementar
Maisie E. Quinn Elementary School
Greenbush Elementary School

CVS Highlander Charter Elementary School
Rhode Island School for the Deaf
Kingston Hill Academy

International Charter School

Blackstone Academy

Metropolitan Regional Career & Technical Center
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45967
66904
49210
51701
40442
229876
56463
61123
54438
50815
116278
72997
56359
116539
219233
76533
64312
56118
47596
68080
61843
202156
60503
162863
40793
71841
87705
168773
190919
74202
71351
89763
23984
17547
10751
34254
24745
75675

44054
64019
46940
49209
38441
209369
53480
58351
52378
49114
110003
68715
53863
110231
204555
74017
61671
53589
45820
64804
58338
189235
57742
154944
38954
68923
81912
156957
172831
70212
67073
86115
22828
16395
10221
32585
21606
69673

95.84
95.69
95.39
95.18
95.05
91.08
94.72
95.46
96.22
96.65
94.60
94.13
95.57
94.59
93.30
96.71
95.89
95.49
96.27
95.19
94.33
93.61
95.44
95.14
95.49
95.94
93.39
93.00
90.53
94.62
94.00
95.94
95.18
93.43
95.07
95.13
87.31
92.07

95.91
95.70
95.34
95.08
94.87
90.86
94.41
95.13
95.84
96.23
94.12
93.63
95.03
93.99
92.71
96.09
95.24
94.60
95.26
95.35
94.41
93.58
95.32
94.95
95.25
95.35
94.05
93.60
90.69
94.69
93.79
95.59
93.81
92.94
94.11
94.07
91.71
93.32



96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98

Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren

96111
96105
96108
96112
96103
96106
96104
96107
96113

Exeter-West Greenwicl 97103
Exeter-West Greenwicl 97106
Exeter-West Greenwicl 97105
Exeter-West Greenwicl 97101
Exeter-West Greenwicl 97102

Chariho
Chariho
Chariho
Chariho
Chariho
Chariho

98101
98107
98103
98105
98106
98104
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Mary V. Quirk School

Colt-Andrews School

Byfield School

Kickemuit Middle School

Reynolds School

Rockwell School

Guiteras School

Mt. Hope High School

Hugh Cole School

Metcalf School

Exeter-West Greenwich Regional High School
Exeter-West Greenwich Regional Junior High
Wawaloam School

Mildred E. Lineham School

Chariho Regional High School

Hope Valley Elementary School

Chariho Regional Middle School

Richmond Elementary School

Ashaway Elementary School

Charlestown Elementary School
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27320
36608
29737
163613
44253
29418
51508
213206
57955
116753
124984
68379
54374
18820
219308
52378
195957
86140
55669
70154

25623
34565
28053
152930
42341
27987
49473
191056
54665
107892
116857
65413
52193
17840
203236
49662
185594
82594
52852
66694

93.79
94.42
94.34
93.47
95.68
95.14
96.05
89.61
94.32
92.41
93.50
95.66
95.99
94.79
92.67
94.81
94.71
95.88
94.94
95.07

93.88
94.29
94.17
93.27
95.33
94.70
95.37
88.89
93.05
96.07
93.63
95.50
95.68
94.04
94.14
94.68
94 .47
95.58
94.48
94.52



